
Date

Nursing

Home Emerg

Machines

In-Person

Total

In-Person By-Mail

Daily

 Total

Cumulative

Total REP DEM

Feb 11 22 22 3 25 25 11 14

Feb 12 7 7 0 7 32 6 1

Feb 13 28 28 2 30 62 18 12

Feb 14 0 3 3 65 1 2

Feb 15 355 355 7 362 427 324 38

Feb 16 103 103 0 103 530 94 9

Feb 19 371 371 16 387 917 352 35

Feb 20 281 281 15 296 1213 266 30

Feb 21 345 345 1 346 1559 316 30

Feb 22 266 266 18 284 1843 257 27

Feb 23 137 137 6 143 1986 135 8

Feb 25 334 334 3 337 2323 309 28

Feb 26 311 311 13 324 2647 283 41

Feb 27 366 366 0 366 3013 298 68

Feb 28 347 347 7 354 3367 318 36

Mar 1 414 414 9 423 3790 373 50

Mar 2 567 567 5 572 4362 489 83

Mar 4 0 3 3 4365 1 2

Mar 5 0 8 8 4373 7 1

Mar 6 0 2 2 4375 1 1

Mar 7 0 13 13 4388 11 2

Totals 57 0 4197 4254 134 4388 4388 3870 518

Montgomery County, Tennessee

Unofficial Totals for Early and Absentee Voting

Special Called Senate District 22 Primary--March 7, 2019


